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Nom

PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
DE MOURA
RIVALLAIN Roger
SENCE André
LEBORRE Yvon
LAMAS ANIBAL
LEBORRE Yvon
LEBORRE Yvon
PEREIRA Carlos
LAMAS ANIBAL
DE MOURA
PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEGE Bruno
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
RIVALLAIN Roger
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEBORRE Yvon
PEREIRA Carlos
REAL José
SENCE André
FONTANEL René
LAMAS ANIBAL
PEREIRA Carlos
BARBIER CH&G
STINLET Alain
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
RIVALLAIN Roger
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
DE MOURA
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
PEREIRA Carlos
STINLET Alain
DE MOURA
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
RIVALLAIN Roger
DA SILVA LUIS
SENCE André
RIVALLAIN Roger
LEGE Bruno
PEREIRA Carlos
DE MOURA
SENCE André
SENCE André
LEGE Bruno

DE MOURA

R21 ANE 12 PIG FOND

Pigeon

0108746-09
0506717-08
0108493-09
0107768-09
0203864-10
0107906-09
0107405-09
0107955-09
0107987-09
0108693-09
0142449-07
0145567-07
0205477-10
0108590-09
0108562-09
0205825-10
0108658-09
0205441-10
0107447-09
0108593-09
0499226-08
0499306-08
0141940-07
0108687-09
0107744-09
0106683-09
0499974-08
0255589-04
0499749-08
0499018-08
0499547-08
0205492-10
0108712-09
0205828-10
0092881-06
0108654-09
0499837-08
0024556-09
0108745-09
0108886-09
0205153-10
0108423-09
0205499-10
0205606-10
0108487-09
0499175-08
0108422-09
0205159-10
0499765-08
0091899-09
0203613-10
0106665-09
0091895-09
0205252-10
0108727-09
0191490-09
0106681-09
0500464-08
0205250-10
0136578-07

Px

NNNNPNONDNODNNDPNODNNNNNNNMNNNNNNDPNDNDNDNNDNNNNNNNMNNNNDNDNDNDNNDNNNOWWWWWWWWWWWWwwwwwwbhbbbbhb,bApbSD

As Pigeon - Fond

Pts

191
375
473
571
674
763
937

94
241
250
325
366
380
399
403
418
423
532
554
560
598
601
633
650
775

47

96
112
120
127
133
153
153
184
209
214
219
240
246
255
256
261
263
263
316
371
372
387
396
407
408
458
460
473
493
526
538
541
574
688

Enlogement

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

Nom

61 MIESZCZAK

62 LAMAS ANIBAL
63 LEHUBY Frédéric
64 BARBIER CH&G
65 LOPES Antonio
66 LOPES Antonio
67 LEGE Bruno

68 BARBIER CH&G
69 LOPES Antonio
70 BARBIER CH&G
71 DE MOURA

72 LAMAS ANIBAL

73 LEBORRE Jeanne

74 LEGE Bruno
75 LOPES Antonio
76  WOJCIK TADEK
77 DA SILVA LUIS
78 BLAISE Alain
79 BARBIER CH&G
80 SENCE André
81 LOPES Antonio
82 WOJICIK TADEK
83 LEHUBY Frédéric
84 LOPES Antonio
85 LEHUBY Frédéric
86 PEREIRA Carlos
87 PEREIRA Carlos
88 FONTANEL René
89 ARRAUT Alain
90 LEHUBY Frédéric
91 LEBORRE Yvon
92 BARBIER CH&G
93 WOJCIK TADEK
94 BARBIER CH&G
95 MIESZCZAK
96 REAL José
97 PEREIRA Carlos
98 DE MOURA
99 FONTANEL René
100 LOPES Antonio

R21 ANE 12 PIG FOND

Pigeon

0501240-08
0107403-09
0108595-09
0204966-10
0113870-09
0136638-07
0205258-10
0144014-07
0113841-09
0330745-11
0108499-09
0204443-10
0204584-10
0108553-09
0100805-09
0205755-10
0500632-08
0204232-10
0108365-09
0500409-08
0193331-10
0108774-09
0108610-09
0113893-09
0108599-09
0205472-10
0095075-06
0205155-10
0500128-08
0205920-10
0501066-08
0195280-10
0501998-08
0547463-05
0142203-07
0501364-08
0108873-09
0145575-07
0205179-10
0193353-10

Px
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Pts

752
1

3
21
50
52
53
55
64
64
67
69
73
77
79
85
88
93
95
105
106
108
114
117
119
124
125
131
132
135
136
144
153
158
160
161
166
171
174
179

Enlogement

GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



